
LANCASTER POULTRY CENTER^

Prices, VolumeAreSteady
Editors’s note: Because of tress Cross, 9 wks., 2 da.

the fourth ol July holiday, this 11. Kenneth Noll, 2500
week’s sale at the Lancaster White Vantress, 9 wks., 3 da ;

Poultry Center was postponed. 12 Harold Kready, 20QO Van-
No sale report was available- at tress Arbor Acre Cross, 9 wks ,

press time. Listings for the 4 da , 13. Same, 1800 Van-
sale follow with lot number, treSs Arbor Acre Cioss, 9 wks,
seller, amount, breed and age 4 da., 14 Glenn H. Herr, 750
The complete sale report will White Mountain Cockerels, 15
be continued next week as nor- Same, 750 White Mountain
mal. Cockeiols

A total of 85,770 birds in
27 lots were listed with two
lots of broilers being with-
drawn prior to the sale.

1. Longenecker’s Hatchery,
900 Heavy Fowl. 05 males, 2
Same, 1950 Heavy Fowl; 3
Same, 1025 Heavy Fowl. 80
Males; 4. Miller & Bushong
(Charles Morris), 8000 Van-
tress Cross, 9 wks ; 5. Same,

16. Philhaven Hosp, Farm
(Elvm B Boll), 1000 White
Vantiess, 9 wks ; 17 D E.
Horn & Co. (Philip Stover),
4500 White Vantress, 9 wks.;
IS. Same (Lee Petticoffer),
10,000 White Vantress, 9 wks ,

6 da , 19. Same, 4000 "White
Vantress, 9 wks, 6 da,; 20
Same, 1000 White Vantress, 9
wks , 6 da.

2000 Vantress Cross, 9 wks. 21. Withdrawn prior to sale;
6. M&B {Earl Newcomer), 2 2. D. E. Horn & Co. (Ho-

-900 White Vantress Liponized, ward Taylor), 10,000 White
Cockerels, IS weeks; vantress, 10 wsk., 1 da.; 23.
7. Same (Lester Shirk), 3000 M&B (Christ L. Herr), 900
White Vantress. 9 wks.; 8. white Vantress Liponized
Same (Clarence Shenk, Jr.), cockerels, 13 wks., 3 da ; 24.
700 White Vantress Liponized Same, 20 00 White Vantress
Cockerels, 13 wks.; 9, Robert Liponized Cockerels, 13 wks.,
Noll, 2675 White Vantress 3 da.; 25. M&B (Harold B.
Cross, 9 wks., 2 da.; 10. Same Rohrer), 6000 White Vantress,
(Bob Noll), 2675 White Van- g wks,, 3 da.

/A

Use These
Fly
Killers...
... DIRECTLY ON ANIMALS
• ORTHO DAIRY AND STOCK FLY

SPRAY
Wet hairs oil dairy animals
1 gal. SJL.DB

• MARLATE 50
Us© as a dry rub except on dairy
animals
4 lb. bag $3.62

• KOREAN 248
Us© with fuel oil 20 to 1 on back
rubbers.
$10.50 ghi.

'

# KORLAN 24E as a direct spray on
beef animals, horses and sheep.
1 gal, in 25 gallons of water $10.50
gallon.

J. C. Ehrlich
Distributor

738 - 738 East Chestnut St., Lancaster

. . . IN BUILDINGS

See Your Dealer Or

r r

SNIP FLY BANDS
1 band for each 100 sq. ft. of ceil-
ing, space lasts all season.
$1.39 each.
DOW DAIRY BARN AND LIVE-
STOCK SPRAY GUN KIT
Makes spraying easy. Just attach
gun to garden hose and spray. Gun
and 4 pints Korlan 24E only $10.05
6 pints refill kits $6.95
Korlan 24E 1 gal. can $10.50

ORTHO DIBROM PLY SPRAY
Ready to use new for 1963.
Just $2.75 per gal.

LETHALAIRE BOMBS
For easy, economical fly control in
dairy harns and milk houses.
D-300 5 lb. cylinder $15.50 refill.

• COSSMAN FLY CAKES
Lasts for months just put cakes
on floors and window sills; packed
10, 3 ox. cakes per box only 60c
per cake.

?
*

Chemical Co., Inc.
Ph. 397-3721

t

• Delmanra
Two Factors
Lower Weights

Belmarva reported live broil-
er prices of 15.0 to 17 6 at
farms during the 24 hour
penod ending 10 - 30 Friday
morning. Prices re m amed
about steady with the pievioua
day with those on the high
side ot the range premium
heavyweights Hot weather
and heavy slaughter has re-
duced live weights below the
desned level.

Estimated slaughter for the
week end by eastem shore pro-
cessors was 923,000 head com-
pared with 1,038,000 head last
week end.

The Delmarva hroiler-feed
ratio for the week ending June
28 was steady with the pre-
vious week at 31. Broilers
averaged 15 61 and mash cost
the grower $100.49 per ton.

26 Same, 5900 Moore’s
Chesty Cross, 8 wks., 3 da.;
27. Same (Robert Garber),
5000 White Yantress, 8 wks.,
3 da.; 28. Withdrawn prior to
sale.

TOTALS: 3875 Heavy Fowl,
145 Males, 6000 Roasters, 75,-
750 Broilers 85,770 Birds.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday,' July 6, 1963

Weekly New York Egg Mkt.
From Monday, July Ist to Friday, July sth

Mon. Tnes. Wed. Thurs.
WHITE

Fey Hyvvts
Fey Hyvvts
Fey. Med
No. 1 Med

3416
2416-25
2416-25
20-21
17

3216-33
31-3116
23
23

Pullets
Peevvees

BROWN

Fey Hyvvts,
Fey. Hyvvts
Fey Med,
Pullets
Peewees

34 16
2716
21
17

3416
27-2716
20
17

36
3416
27-2716
20
16

MIXED
Fey. Hywts,
No. 1 Med.
Pullets

34 34
27 26%
21 21
31-31% 31-31%
24 24

31-31%
23
20

Standards
Checks

31-31%
24

27-27%

24

TREND: Market highly unsettled and weaker especially on
whites and mixed colors with top browns holding unchanged.

Copyrighted 1963 By Urner-Barry Co.

36
3416
2S
28
21
17

3416
29
21
17

• Most Boys
(Continued from Page 1)

25 percent go on to college
principally to major in agri-
culture, while many of the
others use their farm exper-
ience, vo-a.g education, and
FFA training as salable back-
ground for employment in off-
farm agricultural occupations..

Buyer of Oak, WALNUT,
Poplar, ASH, etc.

C. J. CHARLES LUMBER
New Providence, P*.

Phono ST 6-3108

Pigs Become Pork Faster
When You FeedRe/J^HoSE®

You can be sure of
making good profits on
lyour swine by produc-
ing strong animals that
produce quickly.

Feed these “from litter
to market” Red Rose
Feeds to your hogs
Pig Pre Starter Pellets
Pig Starter Pellets
Pig Grower Pellets
Porkmaker

Your first step should
be to use RED ROSE
FEEDS. From farrowing
until you load the hogs
on your truck for market
you can depend on Red
Rose Feeds to give your
hogs a HEAD START,
FAST GROWTH and
SURE FINISH.

Pig & Sow Supplement
Hog Supplement

Be sure] Start pigs right feed them right with
Red Rose sell then right!

Chos. E. Sauder & Sons
R. D. 2, East Earl, Pa.

I. B. GraybiU & Son
Eefton, Pa.

Elverson Supply Co.
Elverson, Pa.

Joseph M. Good & Son
137 Newport Road, leola, F*.

A. L. Herr & Bro.
Quarryville, Pa.

David B. Hurst
Bowmansville, Pa.

Walter & Jackson
Christiana, Pa.

3416
2616
2616
21
17

34
25
20

3

1816
14-15


